FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 28, 2018
1-1-17 VALUATIONS FOR 2018-2019 BUDGETS

WEST BURLINGTON 6937

Tax Rate
Subtotal General 10.35935
Instructional Support 1.33756
Total General 11.69691
Management 0.69352
Amana Library
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment 1.34000
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment 0.33000
Reorganization Equalization
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)
Debt Service
GRAND TOTAL 14.06043

Taxable Valuation
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation

Total Dollars
1,643,107
234,049
1,877,156
110,000

234,476
57,744

2,279,376

With Gas & Electric
158,611,050
16,370,865
174,981,915

Property Tax Dollars
1,598,075

228,234

1,826,309

106,985

228,651
56,310

2,218,255

W/O Gas & Electric
154,263,992
16,370,865
170,634,857

Estimated Utility
Replacement
Dollars
45,032
5,815
50,847
3,015

5,825
1,434

61,121



