## FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 28, 2018 1-1-17 VALUATIONS FOR 2018-2019 BUDGETS

WEST BURLINGTON

				<b>Estimated Utility</b>
				Replacement
	Tax Rate	Total Dollars	Property Tax Dollars	Dollars
Subtotal General	10.35935	1,643,107	1,598,075	45,032
Instructional Support	1.33756	234,049	228,234	5,815
Total General	11.69691	1,877,156	1,826,309	50,847
Management	0.69352	110,000	106,985	3,015
Amana Library				
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment	1.34000	234,476	228,651	5,825
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment	0.33000	57,744	56,310	1,434
Reorganization Equalization				
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)				
Debt Service				
GRAND TOTAL	14.06043	2,279,376	2,218,255	61,121
		With Gas & Electric	W/O Gas & Electric	
Taxable Valuation	n	158,611,050	154,263,992	
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation	n	16,370,865	16,370,865	
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation	n	174,981,915	170,634,857	

6937